



Press Release

Rai Way renews Top Employer Certification 2023

Rome, 17 January 2023 - Rai Way has been awarded Top Employers Italia certification for the seventh consecutive year, once again attesting to the Company's constant pursuit of excellence in HR policies and practices.

The certification, based on independent research conducted by Top Employers Institute, confirms in particular the company's distinctive character in the areas of Business and People Strategy and Organisation & Change, as well as the value component of Ethics & Integrity, Diversity & Inclusion and Sustainability.

Stefania Cinque, Rai Way's Chief Human Resources Officer, remarked that "Top Employer certification acknowledges the importance of human capital in the company's vision, together with the Company's commitment to and focus on creating an increasingly sustainable, innovative working environment, capable of reacting to external developments and ongoing changes of a social and technological nature, and thus turning them into stimuli and opportunities. The company adopts an integrated approach with an eye to the future, while still respecting, safeguarding and focusing on its people and community."

 	 _	_

Rai Way S.p.A.

Rai Way manages and develops the terrestrial broadcast infrastructure which carries the television and radio signals for RAI, the italian public broadcasting company, and for local broadcaster, also providing services to its business customers.

Rai Way has an extensive experience and technological, engineering and organisational know-how in the Italian media and broadcast infrastructure market. Such a unique expertise, together with the skills and ongoing training of its around 600 employees, makes Rai Way an ideal partner for any companies and entities seeking for integrated solutions to develop their network and transmit their signals.

Rai Way operates throughout the national territory and can rely on its headquarters in Rome, 20 local network centres and more than 2,300 sites across Italy.

For more information:

Rai Way S.p.A.

External Communications
and Media Relations
Ph. +39 06 33171928
Comunicazione.esterna@raiway.it

Image Building
Media Relations
Claudia Caracausi
Mob. +39 3384476613
raiway@imagebuilding.it